
SEN/U23/U20 Half Marathon · Men · U20 · Final 04/27/2025, 08:45 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Andrei Dascal (2006) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 26 1:12:26 PB
2 Albert Mario Zaharia (2007) ROU CSM Craiova 17 1:13:42 PB
3 Paul Andrei Rusu (2006) ROU CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu 42 1:16:02 PB
4 Emanuel George Dumitru (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 103 1:16:16 PB
5 Mihnea Acatrinei-Furtuna (2007) ROU CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 27 1:17:53 PB
6 Victor Emanuel Epure (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 105 1:18:21 PB
7 Florin Paraschiv (2006) ROU CSM Danubiu TL 37 1:19:27 PB
8 Florin Dobre (2007) ROU LPS I.B.Soter Buzau 110 1:20:07 PB
9 Flaviu Andrei Aiftimoaiei (2006) ROU LPS Avram Iancu Zalau 39 1:25:41 PB
10 Mihai Tiriac (2007) ROU LPS Avram Iancu Zalau 100 1:27:16 PB
11 Andrei Baican (2007) ROU LPS Avram Iancu Zalau 101 1:37:20 PB
12 Daniel Gabriel Vitel (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 102 1:40:12 PB

Ionut Andrei Mihai (2007) ROU LPS Botosani 104 DNF

SEN/U23/U20 Half Marathon · Men · U23 · Final 04/27/2025, 08:45 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Dragos Luca Pop (2005) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 29 1:04:04 PB
2 Leonard Barna Biro (2004) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 33 1:12:02 PB
3 Andrei Dascal (2006) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 26 1:12:26 PB
4 Albert Constantin Munteanu (2004) R… CS Stiinta Bacau 43 1:13:41 PB
5 Albert Mario Zaharia (2007) ROU CSM Craiova 17 1:13:42 PB
6 Catalin Bogdan Sviderski (2005) ROU CSU Cluj Napoca 12 1:14:04 PB
7 Darius Rusu Horea (2005) ROU CSU Cluj Napoca 30 1:14:06 PB
8 Emanuel George Dumitru (2007) ROU CSS Botosani 103 1:16:16 PB
9 Endre Jancsik (2004) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 24 1:16:21 PB
10 Mihai Daniel Safca (2005) ROU CSU Cluj Napoca 32 1:17:49 PB
11 Victor Emanuel Epure (2006) ROU CSS Botosani 105 1:18:21 PB
12 Mihai Alexandru Morosan (2003) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 25 1:18:32 PB
13 Mădălin Țînțari (2005) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 38 1:27:21 PB

Ionut Andrei Mihai (2007) ROU CSS Botosani 104 DNF
Andrei Bogdan Pascanu (2005) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 35 DNS
Stefan Parasca (2005) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 36 DNS

SEN/U23/U20 Half Marathon · Men · Senior · Final 04/27/2025, 08:45 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Dragos Luca Pop (2005) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 29 1:04:04 PB
2 Nicolae Alexandru Soare (1991) ROU CSM Bacau 40 1:04:21 SB
3 Stefan Iulius Gavril (1989) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 31 1:07:16
4 Laviniu Madalin Chis (1997) ROU CSM Craiova 9 1:07:27 PB
5 Leonard-Albert Mitrica (1995) ROU CSM Craiova 7 1:09:06 SB
6 Tudor Sevciuc (1999) ROU CSU Cluj Napoca 13 1:09:33 PB
7 Gheorghe Constantin Surlea (1989) R… CSM Craiova 11 1:10:48 SB
8 Cristian Alexandru Neacsu (1990) ROU CSU Stiinta Bucuresti 4 1:11:39 PB
9 Denis Firulovic (1997) ROU CSM Craiova 6 1:11:45 SB
10 Marius Marian Busca (1979) ROU CSM Craiova 15 1:11:54 SB
11 Robert Georgian Necula (1990) ROU CSM Craiova 10 1:12:11 SB
12 Andrei Cristian Stefana (1988) ROU CSM Craiova 14 1:12:17 SB
13 Iulian Andrei Melniciuc (2002) ROU SCM Gloria Buzau 111 1:12:33 PB
14 Silviu Stoica (1988) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 28 1:13:00 SB
15 Albert Constantin Munteanu (2004) R… CS Stiinta Bacau 43 1:13:41 PB
16 Gheorghe Nicolae (1989) ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti / CS Misc… 23 1:14:09 PB
17 Cristian Taut (1996) ROU CSU Oradea 130 1:14:38 PB
18 Ionut Alin Zinca (1983) ROU CSM Craiova 8 1:15:11 SB
19 Gelu Viorel Timis (1983) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 18 1:15:18 PB
20 Nicolae Raul Popa (2001) ROU CSM Sighisoara 34 1:16:20 SB
21 Octavian Andrei Ciorescu (1992) ROU CS Miscarea CFR 22 1:16:22 PB
22 Emanuel Casian Mares (1992) ROU CSU Stiinta Bucuresti 5 1:18:59 PB
23 Vasile Derevlean (1999) ROU CSU Stiinta Bucuresti 3 1:19:59 PB
24 Lucian Nicolae Gavrila (1979) ROU CSU Stiinta Bucuresti 2 1:21:15 PB
25 Emanuel Simbotelecan (1975) ROU CSM Suceava 16 1:22:32 PB
26 Dumitru Marian Morait (1991) ROU CS Miscarea CFR 20 1:23:50 PB
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27 Bogdan Andrei Gabor (1996) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 41 1:26:29
28 Mădălin Țînțari (2005) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 38 1:27:21 PB
29 Paul Mihai Gabor (1974) ROU CS Miscarea CFR 21 1:29:34 PB

Costel Adrian Prodan (1990) ROU CS Miscarea CFR 19 DNS

SEN/U23/U20 Half Marathon · Women · U20 · Final 04/27/2025, 08:45 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Amanda Szilvia Biro (2007) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 59 1:24:41 PB
2 Maria Adriana Gherghinoiu (2007) ROU CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu 55 1:28:19 PB
3 Denisa-Olivia Podariu (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 109 1:38:11 PB
4 Crina Amalia Achihaitei (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 107 1:46:17 PB
5 Alexandra Florina Politic (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 108 1:47:08 PB
6 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi (2007) R… LPS Botosani 106 1:58:16 PB

SEN/U23/U20 Half Marathon · Women · U23 · Final 04/27/2025, 08:45 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Amanda Szilvia Biro (2007) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 59 1:24:41 PB
2 Maria Adriana Gherghinoiu (2007) ROU CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu 55 1:28:19 PB
3 Bianca Maria Vainer (2004) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 62 1:30:07 PB
4 Alexandra Amarandei (2005) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 58 1:31:25 PB
5 Denisa-Olivia Podariu (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 109 1:38:11 PB
6 Crina Amalia Achihaitei (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 107 1:46:17 PB
7 Alexandra Florina Politic (2006) ROU LPS Botosani 108 1:47:08 PB
8 Gabriela Bălăucă (2004) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 57 1:48:41 PB
9 Larisa Georgiana Ceplinschi (2007) R… LPS Botosani 106 1:58:16 PB

SEN/U23/U20 Half Marathon · Women · Senior · Final 04/27/2025, 08:45 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Liliana Maria Dragomir (1990) ROU CSM Caransebes 51 1:19:51 SB
2 Andreea Alina Piscu (1996) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 65 1:20:12
3 Irina Anca Faiciuc (1996) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 61 1:21:02 PB
4 Ingrid Mutter (1992) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 60 1:21:26 PB
5 Cristina Simion (1991) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 63 1:21:37 SB
6 Ionela Ecaterina Puia (1991) ROU CSM Craiova 45 1:21:56 SB
7 Florina Stefana (1990) ROU CSM Craiova 50 1:24:41 SB
7 Amanda Szilvia Biro (2007) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 59 1:24:41 PB
9 Loredana Viziteu (2000) ROU CS Stiinta Bacau 64 1:24:56
10 Claudia-Beatrice Necula (1989) ROU CSM Craiova 44 1:26:29 PB
11 Nicoleta Ciortan (1976) ROU CSM Caransebes 53 1:29:34 SB
12 Monica Margareta Canepa (1977) ROU CS Miscarea CFR 48 1:42:33 PB

Alexandra Ionita (1997) ROU CSM Craiova 47 DNS
Maria-Alina Preda (1987) ROU CSM Caransebes 52 DNS
Laura Diana Popescu (1993) ROU CSM Cluj Napoca 54 DNS
Ana Valentina Gaftoniuc (2000) ROU CS Miscarea CFR 49 DNS
Nicoleta Alina Petrescu (1988) ROU CS Miscarea CFR 56 DNS
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Echipe - Feminin  Seniori     

CS Stiinta Bacau   

1 

Piscu Andreea  1:20:12 

Simion Cristina 1:21:37 

Viziteu Loredana 1:24:56   
  

  Total   4:06:45 
    

CSM Cluj Napoca   

2 

Faiciuc Anca Irina 1:21:02 
Biro Amanda 1:24:41 

Mutter Ingrid 1:21:26   
  

  Total   4:07:09 
    

CSM Craiova   

3 

Stefana Florina 1:24:41 

Puia Ionela Ecaterina 1:21:56 

Necula Claudia 1:26:29   
  

  Total   4:13:06 
    

  Echipe - Masculin Seniori     

CSM Cluj Napoca   

1 

Pop Dragos  1:04:04 

Gavril Stefan 1:07:16 

Sevciuc Tudor 1:09:33 

Stoica Silviu   

  Total   3:20:53 
 

   

CSM Craiova A   

2 

Mitrica Leonard 1:09:06 

Necula Robert Georgian 1:12:11 

Zinca Ionut   

Chis Laviniu Madalin 1:07:27 

  Total   3:28:44 

  
  

  

CSM Craiova B   

3 

Stefana Andrei Cristian   

Surlea Gheorghe Constantin 1:10:48 

Busca Marius Marian 1:11:54 

Firulovic Denis 1:11:45 

  Total   3:34:27 

 
 
 
 
 
 

   



 

 

 
     

 
CSU Stiinta Bucuresti  
Mares Emanuel Casian 1:18:59 

4 

Derevlean Vasile 1:19:59 

Neacsu Cristian Alexandru  1:11:39 

Gavrila Lucian Nicolae   

  Total   3:50:37     

CS MISCAREA CFR Bucuresti 

5 

Ciorescu Octavian Andrei 1:16:22 

Nicolae Gheorghe 1:14:09 

Morait Dumitru Marian 1:23:50 

Gabor Paul Mihai   

  Total   3:54:21     

CS Stiinta Bacau    

6 

Gabor Bogdan 1:26:29 

Munteanu Albert 1:13:41 

Tintari Madalin 1:27:21   
  

  Total   4:07:31     

Echipe - Feminin U23     

CS Stiinta Bacau   

1 

Vainer Bianca 1:30:07 

Amarandei Alexandra 1:31:25 

Balauca Gabriela 1:48:41   
  

  Total   4:50:13 
    

    

LPS Botosani   

2 

Podariu Denisa 1:38:11 

Politic Alexandra 1:47:08 

Achihaitei Crina 1:46:17 

Ceplinschi Larisa   

  Total   5:11:36 
    

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 Echipe - Masculin U23     

  CSM Cluj Napoca     

  Jancsik Endre 1:16:21 

1 

Biro Leonard 1:12:02 

Dascal Andrei 1:12:26 

Morosan Mihai   

  Total   3:40:49     

CSU Cluj Napoca   

2 

Sviderski Bogdan Catalin 1:14:04 

Rusu Horea 1:14:06 

Safca Mihai 1:17:49   
  

  Total   3:45:59 

  
  

  

CSS BOTOSANI   

DNF 

Epure Victor Manuel   

Mihai Ionut Andrei   

Dumitru Emanuel George     
  

  Total   0:00:00 
    

Echipe - Feminin U20     

LPS Botosani   

1 

Podariu Denisa 1:38:11 

Politic Alexandra 1:47:08 

Achihaitei Crina 1:46:17 

Ceplinschi Larisa   

  Total   5:11:36 
    

  Echipe - Masculin U20     

LPS BOTOSANI   

1 

Epure Victor Manuel 1:18:21 

Mihai Ionut Andrei   

Dumitru Emanuel George 1:16:16 

Vitel Daniel Gabriel 1:40:12 

  Total   4:14:49 
 

   

    

LPS Avram Iancu Zalau   

2 

Aiftimoaiei Flaviu  1:25:41 

Tiriac Mihai 1:27:16 

Baican Andrei  1:37:20 

  Total   4:30:17 

 


